
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, February 3, 2015 12:00 PM 
To: Carol Montgomery 
Subject: Re: Hello my friend 

its been a hell of a ride 

On Tue, Feb 3, 2015 at 12:02 AM, Carol M=ntgomery <cmontgomery0129@icloud.com 
wrote: 

Hi Jeffrey now I realize why you were not able=to come up the end of January so that you and I could celebrate our 
=anuary birthdays together. I just wish that the news media would get=over themselves and quit hashing over the same 
old stuff . What they think=is new news was cleared up over three years ago it's just unbeli=vable that the news media 
can't find something different to sell their=magazines and newspapers. I so much hope things are going to be better 
for=you in this year always know you mean a lot to me and I have 100% faith th=t you will be found innocent again 
anything that I can do please don=#39;t hesitate to call me , text me , write or even have Larry fly you up =o just get 
done quiet time for yourself. Please "No " you have a=friend forever. 

Oco from iPhone: Carol 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is 
confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informati=n, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If =ou have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and 
destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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